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Document Type
Technical Data Sheet

Milmar 1D
SB080

Weight

Tensile Strength - MD
Tensile Strength - CD
Elongation at Break - MD
Elongation at Break - CD
Tear Strength - MD

Tear Strength - CD

Comment

Milmar, spol. s ro.
Nad Trati 406
CZ-68401 Hodé&jice

Code

Z-200/0048.01

Valid Until Version

3112.2024 01

Material / Product Specification
Spunbond 80 g

Unit
g/m
N/5 cm
N/5 cm
%

%

80
135
130
100
110
93
98

For and on behalf of Milmar, spol s r.o.
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