



Document Type	Code	Valid Until	Version
Technical Data Sheet	Z-200/0048.01	31.12.2024	01

Milmar ID	Material / Product Specification
SB080	Spunbond 80 g

	Unit	
Weight	g/m²	80
Tensile Strength - MD	N/5 cm	135
Tensile Strength - CD	N/5 cm	130
Elongation at Break - MD	%	100
Elongation at Break - CD	%	110
Tear Strength - MD	N	93
Tear Strength - CD	N	98

Comment

For and on behalf of Milmar, spol. s r.o.

lu

Milan Polouček, Managing Director

The above data are based on the knowledge available at the time of printing and may be subjected to amendments due to changes of the methods of manufacturing. The figures are reported as typical values only and should therefore not be taken as a guarantee of performance. Milmar, spol s r.o. reserves the right to improve the product and adjust the specification without any further notice.